
1 越  智  菜  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 11 65.62 30.29 35.83 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 -1 0 -1 0

2 3Fe< e 3.18 -1.27 1.91-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

3 3Tq+2A+2T+SEQ q 8.80 -0.56 8.24-1 -2 -1 -3 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 0 1 1 2

5 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.303 1 1 1 1

7 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 2 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 0 1 2

31.52 30.29

Composition 2.67 4.424.50 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.254.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.755.00 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.75

35.83

演技時間:  -0.50

2 小  林  花  恋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 8 59.06 25.89 33.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 4.80 -0.18 4.62-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.14 3.541 1 1 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

8 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 0 1 1 2

25.34 25.89

Composition 2.67 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.924.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

33.17
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3 松  田  みちか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 4 57.18 25.36 31.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.872 1 1 0 1

2 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.20 0.12 4.321 1 1 0 0

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.190 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 -1 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 0 1 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.501 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 0 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 0 1 1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 0 1 2 2

24.70 25.36

Composition 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.754.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.175.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

31.82

4 安  田  エリカ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 7 56.48 27.10 29.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+1Lo 3.90 -0.14 3.760 -1 0 -1 -1

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.92 2.52-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.11 4.711 0 0 1 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 2 0 0 0

6 2F 1.80 0.12 1.922 0 1 0 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 -1

8 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 1 0

27.54 27.10

Composition 2.67 3.674.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.504.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.834.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

29.38
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5 濱  田  千  鶴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 9 55.90 25.19 30.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 3.90 0.06 3.960 0 1 1 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 2 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 -1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 2 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.803 1 2 1 2

6 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 1 0 0

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 1 0 0 0

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 -1 0

24.30 25.19

Composition 2.67 3.924.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.834.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.754.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

30.71

6 西  岡      輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 10 54.14 22.44 32.70 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.00 4.700 0 0 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 0 1 1

7 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

23.04 22.44

Composition 2.67 4.004.00 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.084.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.174.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

32.70

演技時間:  -0.50 転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 川  口  そ  ら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 5 53.93 22.39 32.04 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lzq+2T<+2T< < 4.18 -1.05 3.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.35 1.75-3 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.670 1 1 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 1 1 1

7 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

24.02 22.39

Composition 2.67 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.084.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.924.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

32.04

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 松  井  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 6 53.42 22.99 30.93 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 4.76 -0.98 3.78-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

2 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 0 1

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0 -1 0

7 2Lz+2Tq q 3.40 -0.49 2.91-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 0

25.86 22.99

Composition 2.67 3.834.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.834.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.924.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

30.93

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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9 奥  井  萌  百

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 12 44.89 15.73 29.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.60 1.20-3 -5 -4 -3 -3

2 2Lz!<+1A+SEQ ! 2.78 -0.67 2.11-3 -5 -5 -4 -3

3 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -4 -2 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.71-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2S 1.30 -0.30 1.00-3 -1 -2 -2 -3

7 2F!+1T ! 2.20 -0.24 1.96-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

8 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 0 2

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.190 -1 -2 0 -1

17.96 15.73

Composition 2.67 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.674.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.674.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

29.16
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